RESOLUTION 2016-02 Resolution accepting the amounts and rates as 

determined by the budget commission and 

authorizing the necessary tax levies and 

certifying them to the County Auditor and 

declaring an Emergency 

RESOLUTION 2016-03 Resolution agreeing to assume and bear the cost 
share of Seventy Four Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty ($74,830.00) Dollars of the street 
improvement consisting of AC Overlay on 
pavement within the Village of Sunbury limits 

RESOLUTION 2016-04 Resolution authorizing the Village Administrator 
to prepare and submit an application to participate 
in the Ohio Public Works Commission State